

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: GREEN RIVER RD & STATE ROUTE 91

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: February 28, 2001

PROJECT NOS. B0-0641

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Holland Lowe Construction San Bernardino, CA	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,440.00	5,440.00
2	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	175	20.00	3,500.00	38.50	6,737.50
4	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	140	55.00	7,700.00	54.55	7,637.00
5	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	260	7.00	1,820.00	5.60	1,456.00
6	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	965.00	965.00
7	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
8	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	120	40.00	4,800.00	45.30	5,436.00
9	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	390	1.25	487.50	2.50	975.00
10	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	280	3.25	910.00	3.30	924.00
11	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	7	100.00	700.00	44.00	308.00
12	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST	EA	5	75.00	375.00	165.00	825.00
13	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	15	5.00	75.00	2.20	33.00
14	991061	ELECTRIC WORK	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
15	832001	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	LF	210	80.00	16,800.00	32.45	6,814.50
16	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)	LF	1	250.00	250.00	1,540.00	1,540.00
TOTALS:						45,417.50		50,791.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: GREEN RIVER RD & STATE ROUTE 91

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: February 28, 2001

PROJECT NOS. B0-0641

					Beador Construction Co, Inc. Corona del Mar, CA 92625		Hillcrest Contracting, Inc. Corona, CA 92878-1898	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	6,735.00	6,735.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
2	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	175	30.00	5,250.00	43.16	7,553.00
4	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	140	70.00	9,800.00	84.36	11,810.40
5	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	260	14.50	3,770.00	7.59	1,973.40
6	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	345.00	345.00
7	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
8	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	120	40.00	4,800.00	73.85	8,862.00
9	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	390	3.50	1,365.00	2.65	1,033.50
10	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	280	4.00	1,120.00	3.45	966.00
11	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	7	50.00	350.00	46.00	322.00
12	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST	EA	5	250.00	1,250.00	172.50	862.50
13	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	15	10.00	150.00	2.30	34.50
14	991061	ELECTRIC WORK	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
15	832001	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	LF	210	31.00	6,510.00	33.92	7,123.20
16	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)	LF	1	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,610.00	1,610.00
TOTALS:						50,850.00		56,995.50

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: GREEN RIVER RD & STATE ROUTE 91

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: February 28, 2001

PROJECT NOS. B0-0641

					Prism Engineering, Inc. Stanton, CA 90608			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
2	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	175	40.00	7,000.00		0.00
4	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	140	90.00	12,600.00		0.00
5	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	260	15.00	3,900.00		0.00
6	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00		0.00
7	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00
8	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	120	60.00	7,200.00		0.00
9	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	390	2.50	975.00		0.00
10	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	280	3.30	924.00		0.00
11	152390	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	7	44.00	308.00		0.00
12	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST	EA	5	165.00	825.00		0.00
13	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	15	2.20	33.00		0.00
14	991061	ELECTRIC WORK	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00		0.00
15	832001	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	LF	210	33.00	6,930.00		0.00
16	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)	LF	1	1,540.00	1,540.00		0.00
TOTALS:						60,735.00		0.00